DoGenBio Co., Ltd
EZ-Perfect Marker
3-Color Broad Range Protein Marker
Cat. No. DG-PMP245
FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY.
NOT FOR USE IN DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURES.
 T. 070-7727-0456                     F. 02-855-1550                 www.dogenbio.com
▪ Product Description

Catalog No. Product Qty.
DG-PMC245
3-Color Regular Range Protein Marker,
  10-245kDa
250 ㎕ x 2
DG-PMP245
3-Color Broad Range Protein Marker PLUS,
5-245kDa
250 ㎕ x 2
 T. 070-7727-0456                     F. 02-855-1550                 www.dogenbio.com
▪ Related Product
Ⅱ. EZ-Western series : Western blot detection kit (ECL solution) and others
Product Catalog No.             size
EZ-Western
( Nano~mid picogram  )
DG-W100 100 mL (A: 50 mL + B: 50 mL)
DG-W250 250 mL (A: 125 mL + B: 125 mL)
DG-W500 500 mL (A: 125 mL X 2 + B: 125 mL X 2)
EZ-Western Lumi Pico
( Low picogram )
DG-WP100 100 mL (A: 50 mL + B: 50 mL)
DG-WP250 250 mL (A: 125 mL + B: 125 mL)
DG-WP500 500 mL (A: 125 mL X 2 + B: 125 mL X 2)
EZ-Western Lumi Pico Alpha
( Low picogram )
DG-WPAL120 120 mL (A: 60 mL + B: 60 mL)
DG-WPAL250 200 mL (A: 125 mL + B: 125 mL)
EZ-Western Lumi La
( Mid femtogram, Long duration  )
DG-WD100 100 mL (A: 50 mL + B: 50 mL)
DG-WD200 200 mL (A: 100 mL + B: 100 mL)
EZ-Western Lumi Femto
( Low femtogram )
DG-WF100 100 mL (A: 50 mL + B: 50 mL)
DG-WF200 200 mL (A: 100 mL + B: 100 mL)
EZ-Western Membrane Tray DG-WMT8 1 set (8 EA, 10 X 6 X 2 cm)
EZ-Western Stripping Buffer DG-WSB500 500 mL
EZ-BCA Protein
Quantification Kit
DG-BCA500
Reagent A : 500 mL
Reagent B : 25 mL
Standard Sol. : 1 mL X 10
EZ-Bradford Assay
Dye Reagent DG-BRA500
Reagent : 500 mL
Standard Sol. : 1 mL X 10
EZ-Gel staining solution
( without de-staining ) DG-GS1000 1000 mL